
Rule 4 34-CVL 

‘ The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

595/99 

Company Number 

07146750 

WORLD STAR ARTISTS LTD 

I/We 

Paul Cooper 

of David Rubin & Partners 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCI1R 4HE 

Paul Appleton 

David Rubin & Partners 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 
London WCIR 4HE 

the Liquidators of the above named company hereby attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 15 
May 2015 

eu! 
Signed —— Date 15 May 2015 

Presentor’s name address and 

Reference (if any) 

David Rubin & Partners 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane 

Ref PC/GAM/DJ/W899 

For official use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

HOH 
19/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

lt 
#110 



Rule 4,34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

WORLD STAR ARTISTS LTD 07146750 

Statement as to the affairs of ® World Star Artists Ltd of 13 Station Road, London, N3 2SB 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 15 May 

2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Full Name Ian Gold A 

Ma 
Signed 

/ 
os ATGir 



WORLD STAR ARTISTS LIMITED 

DIRECTOR'S ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 15 MAY 2015 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged 

Cash at Bank 

Work in Progress/Book Debts 

Director's Loan Account 

Preferential Creditors 

Employees' claims for Arrears of Wages & Accrued Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Creditors 

Trade & Expense 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors 

Issued and Paid Up Capital 

Estimated Total Deficiency 

The Statement of Affairs should be read in conjunction with the attached notes 

Signed 

Mh 

/ 

Notes 

Book Estimated 

Value to Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

19,393 Uncertain 
7 

Uncertain 

(114,188) 

(16,789) 

Uncertain (130,977) 

(130,970) 

(100) 

(131,070) 

suas TE 



WORLD STAR ARTISTS LIMITED 

NOTES TO DIRECTOR’S ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 15 MAY 2015 

The Company’s bank account, which 1s held at Lloyds Bank ple, 1s in credit in the amount of 

£7 

Whulst the Company’s books and records do not disclose a value attributed to Work in 

Progress (“WIP”), the Director believes there to be a value attributable to the same, which 

could be as high as £256,400 This relates to commitments made by clients for which funds 

have not been remitted As a result of the Company’s insolvency, it will be unable to fulfil 

the obligations to the artists and, therefore, to the clients and its WIP 1s expected to have no 

realisable value unless a purchaser for the business can be found 

The Company’s records disclose an amount due to it by Mr Gold of £19,393, which will need 

to be verified by the duly appointed Liquidators It 1s not currently known whether Mr Gold 

is in a position to discharge this debt Accordingly, it 1s shown within the Statement of 

Affairs as having an uncertain estimated to realise value 

The Company has no salaried employees and, accordingly, 1s unlikely to have any 

Preferential Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs 1s owed £16,789 in relation to unpaid Corporation Tax 

The Company’s current hability to HM Revenue & Customs in respect of unpaid VAT 1s 

unknown Once appointed, the Liquidators will need to establish the Company’s VAT 

position 

The Estimated Total Deficiency 1s subject to the costs and expenses of the liquidation


